
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State  275  279  289       843  -21 

T3  3  2   Kent State 284  291  292       867  +3 
11  7  3   TCU 292  286  290       868  +4 
T6  T4  4   Texas A&M 287  290  292       869  +5 
5  T4  5   Texas Tech 286  291  295       872  +8 

T3  2  6   SMU 284  285  306       875  +11 
2  T4  7   Purdue 282  295  303       880  +16 

T6  8  8   Oklahoma 287  294  301       882  +18 
12  10  9   UTSA 297  290  298       885  +21 
T9  11  10   Houston 291  297  301       889  +25 
T6  9  11   Texas State 287  298  305       890  +26 

T13  13  12   UNLV  298  296  303       897  +33 
T9  12  13   Tulane  291  299  309       899  +35 

T13  14  14   Tulsa 298  302  301       901  +37 
15  15  15   North Texas 303  300  306       909  +45 
16  16  16   Houston Baptist 315  309  307       931  +67 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Houston-The Dickson
Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club

The Woodlands, TX 
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Dates: Feb 27 - Feb 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  69   66  67       202  -14   
T1 2   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  65   70  73       208  -8   
T3 3   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  68   70  72       210  -6   
T7 4   Greta Bruner  Tulsa  70   71  70       211  -5   
T7 T5   Nikki Long  UTSA  70   71  71       212  -4   
5 T5   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  69   70  73       212  -4   

T7 T7   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  66   75  72       213  -3   
T3 T7   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  71   67  75       213  -3   
T12 T9   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  74   68  73       215  -1   
T28 T9   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  71   75  69       215  -1   
T7 11   Cara Barker  Texas Tech  68   73  75       216  E   
T20 T12   Brooke Graebe  TCU  72   73  72       217  +1   
T12 T12   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  71   71  75       217  +1   
T7 T12   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  70   71  76       217  +1   
T28 T12   Kelly McGovern  TCU  75   71  71       217  +1   
T18 T12   Emmy Martin  TCU  72   72  73       217  +1   
T36 T12   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  74   73  70       217  +1   
T20 T18   Covadonga Sanjuan  Purdue  72   73  73       218  +2   
T18 T18   Leonie Harm  Houston  70   74  74       218  +2   
T20 T20   Annika Clark  TCU  73   72  74       219  +3   
T16 T20   Micaela Farah  Purdue  71   72  76       219  +3   
T20 T20   Sol Lee  North Texas  74   71  74       219  +3   
6 T20   Kenzie Wright  SMU  71   69  79       219  +3   

T16 T24   Kim Metraux  Florida State  70   73  77       220  +4   
T20 T24   August Kim  Purdue  68   77  75       220  +4   
T12 T24   Matilda Castren  Florida State  70   72  78       220  +4   
T12 T24   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  70   72  78       220  +4   
T43 T24   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  73   75  72       220  +4   
T36 T29   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  74   73  74       221  +5   
T47 T29   Michaela Finn  Kent State  70   79  72       221  +5   
T28 T29   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  71   75  75       221  +5   
T47 T29   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  74   75  72       221  +5   
T36 T33   Ivon Reijers  Houston  74   73  75       222  +6   
T43 T33   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  76   72  74       222  +6   
T47 T35   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  74   75  74       223  +7   
T36 T35   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  71   76  76       223  +7   
T28 T35   Caylee Senn  Houston Baptist  76   70  77       223  +7   
T36 T35   Brooke McDougald  TCU  76   71  76       223  +7   
T28 T35   Laura Munoz  Tulane  72   74  77       223  +7   
T28 T40   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  73   73  78       224  +8   
T28 T40   Allie Andersen  Houston  71   75  78       224  +8   
T20 T40   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  75   70  79       224  +8   
T20 T40   Maty Monzingo  Texas State  71   74  79       224  +8   
T20 T40   Marta Martin Garcia  Purdue  71   74  79       224  +8   

T43 T40   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  74   74  76       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T40   Lauren Cox  North Texas  75   78  71       224  +8   
T54 T47   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  72   78  75       225  +9   
T60 T47   Megan Thothong  Houston  76   75  74       225  +9   
T66 T47   Courtney Tibiletti *  Houston  77   76  72       225  +9   
T47 T47   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  76   73  76       225  +9   
T36 T51   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  74   73  79       226  +10   
T63 T51   Julie Houston  UTSA  78   74  74       226  +10   
T63 T51   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  76   76  74       226  +10   
T60 T54   Anneke Strobach  Tulsa  77   74  76       227  +11   
T54 T54   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  71   79  77       227  +11   
T28 T54   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  72   74  81       227  +11   
T47 T54   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  72   77  78       227  +11   
T47 58   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  75   74  79       228  +12   
T54 T59   Ida Ayu Melati Putri  Purdue  74   76  79       229  +13   
T75 T59   Alexandra Kaui  UNLV  79   77  73       229  +13   
T54 T59   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  75   75  79       229  +13   
T54 T62   Alyssa Getty  UNLV  76   74  80       230  +14   
T47 T62   Emma Ballard *  Texas Tech  73   76  81       230  +14   
79 T62   Thanya Pattamakijsakul  Texas A&M  79   78  73       230  +14   

T68 T65   Nadia Majidizadeh  Tulsa  76   78  77       231  +15   
T54 T65   Nyca Khaw  North Texas  77   73  81       231  +15   
T68 T67   Amanda Elich  Houston  78   76  78       232  +16   
T75 T67   Sarah White  Texas State  77   79  76       232  +16   
T75 T69   Kaity Cummings  Houston Baptist  76   80  77       233  +17   
T71 T69   Nicole Marquardt  Tulsa  76   79  78       233  +17   
T68 T71   Tatiana Pineda *  Houston  80   74  80       234  +18   
T63 T71   Kelli Rollo *  Houston  77   75  82       234  +18   
T60 T71   Elise Genoux  Tulane  76   75  83       234  +18   
T43 T71   Raksha Phadke  Texas State  73   75  86       234  +18   
T71 75   Elena Kim  North Texas  77   78  80       235  +19   
81 76   Lexi Brooks  Houston Baptist  79   81  76       236  +20   

T71 77   Taylor Dobson  Tulsa  76   79  82       237  +21   
80 T78   Madison Kidd  UTSA  80   78  81       239  +23   

T85 T78   Chloe Caron *  Baylor  83   80  76       239  +23   
87 T80   Cheerie Tan *  Baylor  81   83  76       240  +24   

T85 T80   Alisa Chong  Houston Baptist  84   79  77       240  +24   
84 T82   Marissa Kirkwood  Kent State  82   80  79       241  +25   

T71 T82   Mills Chenot *  Baylor  79   76  86       241  +25   
T75 84   Nicki Oesch *  St. Thomas (TX)  76   80  86       242  +26   
T82 85   Kailey Collier *  Houston  77   84  85       246  +30   
T88 86   Giovana Maymon *  Baylor  82   88  80       250  +34   
T82 87   Katie Page  SMU  83   78  90       251  +35   

T88 88   Giorgia Carletti  Houston Baptist  90   80  88       258  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 89   Ali Christian  North Texas  87   84  91       262  +46   
T36 -    Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  75   72  W       -     -      
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Houston-The Dickson
Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club

The Woodlands, TX 
The Dickson 

Dates: Feb 27 - Feb 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 275 279 289 843

1 Morgane Metraux (1) 69 66 67 202

T7 Amanda Doherty (4) 66 75 72 213

T9 Lydia Gumm (2) 74 68 73 215

T24 Matilda Castren (3) 70 72 78 220

T24 Kim Metraux (5) 70 73 77 220

2 Kent State 284 291 292 867

T5 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 69 70 73 212

T7 Wad Phaewchimplee (2) 71 67 75 213

T29 Michaela Finn (3) 70 79 72 221

T29 Karoline Stormo (4) 74 75 72 221

T82 Marissa Kirkwood (5) 82 80 79 241

3 TCU 292 286 290 868

T12 Emmy Martin (1) 72 72 73 217

T12 Brooke Graebe (3) 72 73 72 217

T12 Kelly McGovern (5) 75 71 71 217

T20 Annika Clark (2) 73 72 74 219

T35 Brooke McDougald (4) 76 71 76 223

4 Texas A&M 287 290 292 869

2 Maddie Szeryk (1) 65 70 73 208

T24 Andrea Jonama (5) 73 75 72 220

T29 Bianca Fabrizio (2) 74 73 74 221

T62 Thanya Pattamakijsakul (4) 79 78 73 230

90 Courtney Dow (3) 75 72 0 147

5 Texas Tech 286 291 295 872

11 Cara Barker (5) 68 73 75 216

T12 Lauren Mason (3) 74 73 70 217

T33 Gabby Barker (1) 76 72 74 222

T35 Sofia Garcia (2) 71 76 76 223

T40 Mami Yamamoto (4) 73 73 78 224

6 SMU 284 285 306 875

3 Brigitte Dunne (2) 68 70 72 210

T12 Lindsey McCurdy (4) 70 71 76 217

T20 Kenzie Wright (1) 71 69 79 219

T59 Ana Paula Ramirez (3) 75 75 79 229

87 Katie Page (5) 83 78 90 251

7 Purdue 282 295 303 880

T18 Covadonga Sanjuan (2) 72 73 73 218

T20 Micaela Farah (3) 71 72 76 219

T24 August Kim (1) 68 77 75 220

T40 Marta Martin Garcia (5) 71 74 79 224

T59 Ida Ayu Melati Putri (4) 74 76 79 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Oklahoma 287 294 301 882

T9 Julienne Soo (1) 71 75 69 215

T24 Valerie Tanguay (5) 70 72 78 220

T40 Rylee Pedigo (3) 74 74 76 224

T51 Ana Ruiz (2) 74 73 79 226

T54 Hannah Wood (4) 72 77 78 227

9 UTSA 297 290 298 885

T5 Nikki Long (1) 70 71 71 212

T35 Becky McGeehan (4) 74 75 74 223

T40 Aimee Ponte (2) 75 70 79 224

T51 Julie Houston (3) 78 74 74 226

T78 Madison Kidd (5) 80 78 81 239

10 Houston 291 297 301 889

T18 Leonie Harm (1) 70 74 74 218

T33 Ivon Reijers (4) 74 73 75 222

T40 Allie Andersen (2) 71 75 78 224

T47 Megan Thothong (3) 76 75 74 225

T67 Amanda Elich (5) 78 76 78 232

11 Texas State 287 298 305 890

T12 Anne-Charlotte Mora (3) 71 71 75 217

T40 Maty Monzingo (4) 71 74 79 224

T47 Sasikarn Somboonsup (5) 72 78 75 225

T67 Sarah White (2) 77 79 76 232

T71 Raksha Phadke (1) 73 75 86 234

12 UNLV 298 296 303 897

T29 Elizabeth Prior (3) 71 75 75 221

T47 Mackenzie Raim (2) 76 73 76 225

58 Harley Dubsky (4) 75 74 79 228

T59 Alexandra Kaui (1) 79 77 73 229

T62 Alyssa Getty (5) 76 74 80 230

13 Tulane 291 299 309 899

T35 Laura Munoz (1) 72 74 77 223

T51 Sofia Goicoechea (2) 76 76 74 226

T54 Gabrielle Correia (4) 71 79 77 227

T54 Haydyn Gibson (5) 72 74 81 227

T71 Elise Genoux (3) 76 75 83 234

14 Tulsa 298 302 301 901

4 Greta Bruner (1) 70 71 70 211

T54 Anneke Strobach (3) 77 74 76 227

T65 Nadia Majidizadeh (2) 76 78 77 231

T69 Nicole Marquardt (5) 76 79 78 233

77 Taylor Dobson (4) 76 79 82 237

15 North Texas 303 300 306 909

T20 Sol Lee (1) 74 71 74 219

T40 Lauren Cox (3) 75 78 71 224

T65 Nyca Khaw (2) 77 73 81 231

75 Elena Kim (4) 77 78 80 235

89 Ali Christian (5) 87 84 91 262

16 Houston Baptist 315 309 307 931

T35 Caylee Senn (4) 76 70 77 223

T69 Kaity Cummings (2) 76 80 77 233

76 Lexi Brooks (1) 79 81 76 236

T80 Alisa Chong (3) 84 79 77 240

88 Giorgia Carletti (5) 90 80 88 258
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T47 Courtney Tibiletti (Houston) 77 76 72 225

T62 Emma Ballard (Texas Tech) 73 76 81 230

T71 Tatiana Pineda (Houston) 80 74 80 234

T71 Kelli Rollo (Houston) 77 75 82 234

T78 Chloe Caron (Baylor) 83 80 76 239

T80 Cheerie Tan (Baylor) 81 83 76 240

T82 Mills Chenot (Baylor) 79 76 86 241

84 Nicki Oesch (St. Thomas (TX)) 76 80 86 242

85 Kailey Collier (Houston) 77 84 85 246

86 Giovana Maymon (Baylor) 82 88 80 250
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Par 3 Scoring
L. McCurdy SMU 2.83 -2 
M. Raim UNLV 2.83 -2 
N. Marquardt Tulsa 2.83 -2 
C. Barker Texas Tech 2.83 -2 
E. Prior UNLV 2.83 -2 
C. Sanjuan Purdue 2.83 -2 
H. Gibson Tulane 2.83 -2 
A. Elich Houston 2.83 -2 
K. Stormo Kent St 2.83 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 2.92 -1 
S. Goicoechea Tulane 2.92 -1 
M. Metraux FL State 2.92 -1 
K. McGovern TCU 3.00 E 
L. Mason Texas Tech 3.00 E 
E. Genoux Tulane 3.00 E 
C. Senn HBU 3.00 E 
A. Strobach Tulsa 3.00 E 
G. Bruner Tulsa 3.00 E 
K. Wright SMU 3.00 E 
I. Reijers Houston 3.00 E 
M. Farah Purdue 3.00 E 
S. White Texas St 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Metraux FL State 3.87 -4 
B. Dunne SMU 3.87 -4 
P. Panthong Kent St 3.90 -3 
A. Doherty FL State 3.93 -2 
G. Bruner Tulsa 3.93 -2 
M. Szeryk TAMU 3.93 -2 
L. Gumm FL State 3.97 -1 
A. Clark TCU 4.00 E 
A. Mora Texas St 4.00 E 
L. Munoz Tulane 4.03 +1 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 4.03 +1 
B. McGeehan UTSA 4.03 +1 
N. Long UTSA 4.03 +1 
V. Tanguay Oklahoma 4.03 +1 
K. McGovern TCU 4.07 +2 
E. Martin TCU 4.07 +2 
L. Mason Texas Tech 4.07 +2 
J. Soo Oklahoma 4.07 +2 
B. Graebe TCU 4.07 +2 
W. Phaewchimplee Kent St 4.07 +2 
A. Jonama TAMU 4.07 +2 
J. Houston UTSA 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Metraux FL State 4.25 -9 
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.33 -8 
N. Long UTSA 4.42 -7 
W. Phaewchimplee Kent St 4.50 -6 
A. Doherty FL State 4.58 -5 
R. Pedigo Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
A. Kim Purdue 4.67 -4 
M. Thothong Houston 4.67 -4 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.67 -4 
J. Soo Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
M. Finn Kent St 4.67 -4 
C. Barker Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
A. Mora Texas St 4.75 -3 
G. Bruner Tulsa 4.75 -3 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 4.75 -3 
M. Martin Garcia Purdue 4.75 -3 
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 4.75 -3 
A. Ponte UTSA 4.75 -3 
M. Castren FL State 4.83 -2 
K. Metraux FL State 4.83 -2 
E. Martin TCU 4.83 -2 
I. Reijers Houston 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
A. Kim Purdue 1
M. Metraux FL State 1
M. Szeryk TAMU 1
N. Long UTSA 1
B. Dunne SMU 1
C. Barker Texas Tech 1
A. Elich Houston 1
K. Wright SMU 1

Birdies 
M. Metraux FL State 17
A. Doherty FL State 16
B. Dunne SMU 15
W. Phaewchimplee Kent St 14
M. Szeryk TAMU 13
M. Finn Kent St 12
G. Bruner Tulsa 12
K. Metraux FL State 11
L. McCurdy SMU 11
G. Correia Tulane 11
P. Panthong Kent St 11
A. Kim Purdue 10
M. Castren FL State 10
L. Gumm FL State 10
A. Mora Texas St 10
L. Harm Houston 10
N. Long UTSA 10
J. Soo Oklahoma 10
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 9
C. Barker Texas Tech 9
A. Clark TCU 9
S. Goicoechea Tulane 9

Pars 
E. Martin TCU 43
G. Barker Texas Tech 42
B. Graebe TCU 42
S. Lee N. Texas 41
K. Wright SMU 40
A. Jonama TAMU 40
L. Munoz Tulane 39
V. Tanguay Oklahoma 39
C. Sanjuan Purdue 39
P. Panthong Kent St 38
I. Reijers Houston 38
M. Raim UNLV 38
H. Wood Oklahoma 37
J. Soo Oklahoma 37
B. McDougald TCU 37
C. Senn HBU 37
A. Getty UNLV 37
E. Prior UNLV 37
M. Farah Purdue 37
S. Somboonsup Texas St 36
L. Harm Houston 36
G. Bruner Tulsa 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Dickson 74.49 90

2 The Dickson 74.90 90

3 The Dickson 76.74 89

 

Total Average Scores
The Dickson 75.37 269

 

Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club: The Dickson
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 473   2 19 59 7 2   

2 4 359     16 45 24 4   

3 3 151     12 55 14 8   

4 4 368     2 51 28 7 1 

5 4 410     12 60 13 3 1 

6 5 548     7 40 39 3   

7 4 375     8 52 21 8   

8 3 183     10 47 31 1   

9 4 365     3 41 34 10 1 

10 4 385     5 63 19 1 1 

11 4 360     9 55 24 1   

12 4 370     18 57 13 1   

13 5 508     15 57 9 7 1 

14 3 144     6 49 28 6   

15 5 486     15 60 12 1 1 

16 3 158     9 49 28 3   

17 4 343     7 41 30 9 2 

18 4 406     6 44 26 12 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 365 +0.62 

17 4 343 +0.53 

18 4 406 +0.53 

4 4 368 +0.51 

6 5 548 +0.43 

14 3 144 +0.38 

7 4 375 +0.33 

16 3 158 +0.28 

8 3 183 +0.26 

10 4 385 +0.21 

3 3 151 +0.20 

11 4 360 +0.19 

2 4 359 +0.18 

13 5 508 +0.12 

5 4 410 +0.11 

15 5 486 +0.03 

12 4 370 -0.03 

1 5 473 -0.13 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.54 

2 4 359 +0.40 

4 4 368 +0.29 

8 3 183 +0.27 

18 4 406 +0.24 

5 4 410 +0.22 

6 5 548 +0.20 

7 4 375 +0.20 

14 3 144 +0.14 

16 3 158 +0.12 

11 4 360 +0.12 

9 4 365 +0.11 

3 3 151 +0.10 

12 4 370 +0.03 

13 5 508 -0.01 

15 5 486 -0.12 

10 4 385 -0.14 

1 5 473 -0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.67 

2 4 359 +0.47 

18 4 406 +0.39 

4 4 368 +0.31 

14 3 144 +0.28 

8 3 183 +0.26 

6 5 548 +0.22 

7 4 375 +0.19 

9 4 365 +0.19 

16 3 158 +0.18 

3 3 151 +0.13 

11 4 360 +0.11 

5 4 410 +0.07 

13 5 508 +0.03 

15 5 486 -0.03 

12 4 370 -0.12 

10 4 385 -0.20 

1 5 473 -0.23 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 365 +0.62 

18 4 406 +0.53 

17 4 343 +0.53 

4 4 368 +0.51 

6 5 548 +0.43 

14 3 144 +0.38 

7 4 375 +0.33 

16 3 158 +0.28 

8 3 183 +0.26 

10 4 385 +0.21 

3 3 151 +0.20 

11 4 360 +0.19 

2 4 359 +0.18 

13 5 508 +0.12 

5 4 410 +0.11 

15 5 486 +0.03 

12 4 370 -0.03 

1 5 473 -0.13 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 473   4 82 152 26 5   

2 4 359     28 140 86 12 3 

3 3 151     29 193 30 15 2 

4 4 368     17 162 70 16 4 

5 4 410     34 176 49 9 1 

6 5 548     28 152 76 12 1 

7 4 375     28 175 44 18 4 

8 3 183     25 155 83 6   

9 4 365     28 156 63 20 2 

10 4 385   1 53 179 32 2 2 

11 4 360     31 174 59 5   

12 4 370     55 174 36 4   

13 5 508     49 177 28 12 3 

14 3 144     35 147 68 18 1 

15 5 486   2 66 152 41 7 1 

16 3 158     27 170 66 5 1 

17 4 343     21 132 79 21 16 

18 4 406   1 19 153 71 22 3 
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Houston-The Dickson
Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club

The Woodlands, TX 
The Dickson 

Dates: Feb 27 - Feb 28 




